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	№
П/П
	Наименование ЮЛ/ИП 
	ИНН проверяемого лица
	ОГРН
	МЕСТНОНАХОЖДЕНИЕ, АДРЕС 

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	1.
	КФХ Фадеев В.А.
	663800008143
	313667615400014
	623882, ОБЛАСТЬ СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ, РАЙОН БАЙКАЛОВСКИЙ, СЕЛО ЛУКИНА, УЛИЦА МИРА, 1

	2.
	ООО «Агрофирма Восточная»
	6611012530
	1086611000596
	623875, ОБЛАСТЬ СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ, РАЙОН БАЙКАЛОВСКИЙ, СЕЛО ЕЛАНЬ, УЛИЦА ПЕРВОМАЙСКАЯ,12

	3.
	МУП ЖКХ «Елань»
	663800139019
	1026600877577
	623882, ОБЛАСТЬ СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ, РАЙОН БАЙКАЛОВСКИЙ, СЕЛО ЕЛАНЬ, УЛИЦА СТРОИТЕЛЕЙ, 9

	4.
	ООО «Победа»
	6638001013
	1026600878600
	623882, ОБЛАСТЬ СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ, РАЙОН БАЙКАЛОВСКИЙ, СЕЛО ШАДРИНКА, УЛИЦА Н.И. ЛАПТЕВА, 9

	5.
	КФХ Губин Н.Ю.
	663801128531
	304661135200013
	623877, ОБЛАСТЬ СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ, РАЙОН БАЙКАЛОВСКИЙ, СЕЛО ЧУРМАНСКОЕ

	6.
	ИП Ильин В.А. 
	663800900145
	307661120600016
	623882, ОБЛАСТЬ СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ, РАЙОН БАЙКАЛОВСКИЙ, ДЕРЕВНЯ ШЕВЕЛЁВА

	7.
	ИП Фадеев И.О.
	663800870437
	311661101900017
	623882, ОБЛАСТЬ СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ, РАЙОН БАЙКАЛОВСКИЙ, СЕЛО ЛАРИНА



